
Aarhus Open 2012

Aarhus, 18-02-2012

Aldersklasse

Piger
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

62kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Jeanett Karlsen Hermod Horsens
4:00

02
FS 9:12

53 SO
 1  5  1  0  0  2  9 2

2 Maria Støve BK Thrott
PS 5:0

31 SO
FS 5:0

53
 2  8  1  0  0  4  10 1

3 Majken Hansen Hermod Horsens SO
3:43

01
2:38

02
 0  0  0  0  1  1  12 3
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